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Ejercicio del Presupuesto

Egreso Ampliaciones /
Aprobado (Reducciones)

Egreso
Modificado

Egreso
Comprometido

Egreso
Devengado

Subejercicio

1 Gasto Corriente
2 Gasto de Capital

$143,857,433.00  $2,349,709.00
$1,172,000.00 $112,500.00

$146,207,142.00
$1,284,500.00

$89,019,893.13
$66,551.80

$89,019,893.13
$66,551.80

Egreso
Ejercido Egreso Pagado
$89,019,893.13 $88,964,825.09
$66,551.80 $66,551.80
$89,086,4424 .93 $89,03T,376.89

$57,187,248.87
$1,217,948.20

$08,400,197.U7

Total del Gasto

$7145,029,433.00  $2,462,209.00

$T47,49T,642.00

$89,086,444 .93

$89,086,444.93
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